
 Customer Connect Telecom 

Branch Meeting - Steward / Co-Ordinator 

REMINDER! 
           

014 THRU 017S on Wednesday, April 3rd 
@ 8:15 am 

 

This is a WebEx presentation. Call in info is 
listed below. 

 
Craft Attendees; 

Customer Connect NALC Coordinators 

Stewards are welcome, if no Coordinator exists 

even Prospective CoordinatorsThis telecom is conducted on the Postal Service intranet and must be dialed- 

in at the office.  The managers are  responsible for this, so if you want to be involved, make sure they are aware of the 

telecom, so you can be invited. 

Take the time to Serve! 



  

014 thru 017’s 

Please note, you do NOT need a WebEx account to join the meeting. 

April 3rd, 8:15 a.m. 
Your Greater Boston Business Development Team 

Lori Moses (014,015,017,020,023)  Julie D’Agostino (016,018,019) 
Loretta.a.moses@usps.gov     Julie.p.dagostino@usps.gov 

508-427-0355      617-654-5993 

       Anthony Dello Russo (021,022,024)    

Anthony.d.dellorusso@usps.gov       

   617-654-5885   
   

Lori Moses invites you to join an online meeting using WebEx. 
Please note, you do NOT need a WebEx account to join the meeting. 
 

Meeting Number: 747 094 419 

Meeting Password: This meeting does not require a password.  

------------------------------------------------------- 
To join this meeting (Now from mobile devices!) 
------------------------------------------------------- 
1. Go to https://uspsmeetings.webex.com/uspsmeetings/j.php?MTID=m81ae7dd425d97fbf8aafb3db1b75f12d 
2. If requested, enter your name and email address. 
3. If a password is required, enter the meeting password: This meeting does not require a password.  
4. Click "Join". 
5. Follow the instructions that appear on your screen. 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Teleconference information 
------------------------------------------------------- 
Provide your phone number when you join the meeting to receive a call back. Alternatively, you can call: 
Call-in toll-free number: 1-(855) 860-7461  (US) 
Call-in number: 1-(678) 317-2063  (US) 
Show global numbers: https://www.tcconline.com/offSite/OffSiteController.jpf?cc=7195880050 
Conference Code: 719 588 0050 
https://www.webex.com 

mailto:Loretta.a.moses@usps.gov
mailto:Julie.p.dagostino@usps.gov
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https://www.webex.com/


                                                                                                  
2019 Quarterly Telecom Lineup 

 
    Publish Date 10/19/18 

 JAN-FEB-MAR APR-MAY-JUN JUL-AUG-SEP OCT-NOV-DEC 
     

Greater Boston 
Zip Codes 021, 022 & 024 

Fri, January 4,2019  8:15 
8:15 am 

Fri. March 29, 2019          
8:15 am 

Fri, June 21, 2019  
8:15am 

Fri, Sept 27, 2019  
8:15am 

Greater Boston 
Zip Codes 020, 023, 025 & 026 

Tue, January 8,2019   
8:15 am 

Tue. April 2, 2019          
8:15 am 

Tue, June 25, 2019  
8:15am 

Tue, Oct 1, 2019  
8:15am 

Greater Boston 
Zip Codes 014 thru 017 

Wed, January 9,2019   
8:15 am 

Wed. April 3, 2019          
8:15 am 

Wed, June 26, 2019  
8:15am 

Wed, Oct 2, 2019  
8:15am 

Greater Boston 
Zip Codes 018 & 019 

Fri, January 11,2019  8:15 
8:15 am 

Fri. April 5, 2019          
8:15 am 

Fri, June 28, 2019  
8:15am 

Fri, Oct 4, 2019   
8:15am 

Connecticut Valley 
Zip Codes 011,02741,02860, 066,069 incl. 06702 thru‘12s 

Tuesday, January 15,2019 
8:30 am 

Tuesday, April 9,2019 
8:30 am 

Tuesday, July 9, 2019 
8:30 am 

Tuesday, Oct 8, 2019 
8:30 am 

Connecticut Valley 
Zip Codes 027, 028, 029, 062, 063  

Wed, January 16,2019 
8:15 am 

Wed, April 10,2019 
8:15 am 

Wed, July 10,2019 
8:15 am 

Wed, Oct 9, 2019 
8:15 am 

Connecticut Valley  
Zips 064,065,067,068 excl. 06702 thru ‘12s 

Thurs, January 17,2019 
8:30 am 

Thursday, April 11,2019 
8:30 am 

Thursday, July 11, 2019 
8:30 am 

Thursday, Oct 10,2019 
8:30 am 

Connecticut Valley 
060, 061, 010, 012, 013 

Friday, January 18,2019 
8:30 am 

Friday, April 12, 2019 
8:30 am 

Friday, July 12, 2019 
8:30 am 

Friday, Oct 11, 2019 8:30 
am 

Northern New England* 
All Zip Codes   

Thurs, January 10, 2019*  
8:05am 

Thurs, April 4, 2019*  
8:05am 

Thurs, June 27, 2019*  
8:05am 

Thurs, Oct 3, 2019*  
8:05am 

 Attendance is required by NALC/MGT – Polling, Fax requirements, and/or “Call Outs...” should be expected 

*NNE LOCAL OFFICES are required to Fax (by 9:15am of the morning of the telecom) the completed attachment.  Initials must be acquired 
at the meeting, not anytime thereafter or before. 

Branch Presidents who have e mail addresses on file, get e mails two months, and one month in advance of their Branch Meetings-for Branch Distribution! 


